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Anno Finanziario: 2019 Periodicita: Quarto trimestre
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Fatture trovate: 35

Id lotto

1642841212

1642841289

1643208775

1679540284

1738351766

1757545209

1783382721

1812151696

1830677949

1831223236

Numero
fattura

1/13744

1/13745

602/FE/2019

633/FE/2019

1/14865

FATTPA 48_19

920/1126

243/P

100/52

1/2/634

Data
fattura

20-09-2019

20-09-2019

24-09-2019

30-09-2019

04-10-2019

10-10-2019

14-10-2019

17-10-2019

24-10-2019

24-10-2019

Denominazione
fornitore

LASERCART
S.AS.DIE.
MOTTA & C .

LASERCART
S.AS.DIE.
MOTTA & C .

STUDIO ARES
SRL

STUDIO ARES
SRL

LASERCART
S.AS.DIE.
MOTTA & C .

ONDAVIAGGI
DI MAGNI
CARLOEC.
S.N.C.

AZIENDA
SOCIO
SANITARIA
TERRITORIALE
(ASST) DI
LECCO

TARABINI
ANTONIO

AZIENDA
SOCIO
SANITARIA
TERRITORIALE
(ASST) DI
LECCO

PASSATO &
FUTURO S.R.L.

ANINANIAT

CIG

IDF2839F17

LF8297AFA4

LF8271AA87

LF8271AA87

ZB129F8431

LC129B94A9

LE62A1557E

Data

scadenza(*) pagamento

24-10-2019
24-10-2019
~
31-10-2019
S
31-10-2019
07-11-2019
~
09-11-2019
13-11-2019
20-11-2019
~
23-11-2019
~
24-11-2019
~

https://miurjb2.pubblica.istruzione.it/SS' SSFE_SSFE_FATTELE/IndiceTempestivita

Data

01-10-2019

01-10-2019

01-10-2019

22-10-2019

22-10-2019

22-10-2019

22-10-2019

11-11-2019

11-11-2019

11-11-2019

Numero/Anno
mandato

210/2019

208/2019

20672019

212/2019

216/2019

214/2019

218/2019

233/2019

231/2019

229/2019

Pagamento
(giorni
dopo la

scadenza)

-23

-9

Importo
fattura

435.48

123

750

100

112.42

1090.91

518

18.96

232

1413.52

Importo
per giorni

Esclusa
dal

pagamento calcolo

-10016.04

-2829

-22500

-900

-1798.72

-19636.38

-11396

-170.64

-2784

-18375.76
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